1,450,000 10/- 10/- Cash Right Issue 8.12% 5.93%

March 01,

2024

(125,000) 10/- 10/- Other than

Cash

Share gifted to

Ashwani Leekha

-0.70% -0.51%

March 05,

2024

(583,100) 10/- 10/- Other than

Cash

Share gifted to

Sakshi Leekha

-3.27% -2.38%

March 18,

2024

11,95,950 10/- NA Other than

Cash

Bonus Issue 6.70% 4.89%

March 20,

2024

(1) 10/- 10/- Cash Share transferred

to Manya Jain

Negligible Negligible

March 20,

2024

(1) 10/- 10/- Cash Share transferred

to Renu Leekha

Negligible Negligible

March 20,

2024

(1) 10/- 10/- Cash Share transferred

to Aarush

Leekha

Negligible Negligible

Total 35,87,847   20.10% 14.67%

* All the Equity Shares held by our Promoter were fully paid up as on the respective dates of acquisition of such

Equity Shares.

 Cost of acquisition excludes Stamp Duty

8. As on the date of Prospectus, our Company have 7 shareholders.

9. Details of the Pre and Post Issue Shareholding of our Promoter and Promoter Group is as below:

Particulars Pre-Issue Post-Issue

Number of Equity

Shares

Percentage (%)

holding

Number of Equity

Shares

Percentage (%)

holding

Promoter

Omega Bright

Steel &

8,925,000 50.00% 8,925,000 36.50%

92

Particulars Pre-Issue Post-Issue

Number of Equity

Shares

Percentage (%)

holding

Number of Equity

Shares

Percentage (%)

holding

Components

Private Limited

Ashwani Leekha 4,462,500  25.00% 4,462,500  18.25%

Saksham Leekha 3,587,847  20.10% 3,587,847  14.67%

Total (A) 16,975,347 95.10% 16,975,347 69.42%

Promoter Group

Sakshi Leekha 874,650  4.90% 874,650  3.58%

Aarush Leekha 1  0% 1  0.00%

Manya Jain 1  0% 1  0.00%

Reenu Leekha 1  0% 1  0.00%

Total (B) 874,653 4.90% 874,653 3.58%

Total (A+B) 17,850,000 100% 17,850,000 73.00%

10. None of our shareholders belonging to Promoters and Promoter Group, Directors and their relatives have

purchased or sold the Equity Shares of our Company during the past six months immediately preceding the

date of filing the Red Herring Prospectus.

11. None of the members of the Promoter Group, the Promoters, or the Directors and their relatives have purchased

or sold any securities of our Company during the period of six months immediately preceding the date of this

Prospectus.

12. Promoter’s Contribution and other Lock-in details

a) Details of Promoter’s Contribution locked-in for three (3) years